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1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Cedar Rapids Hawks

THIRD PLACE CHAMPION
Muscatine Warriors

Field: iGym (West)

Cedar Rapids Haws

2022 STATE FLAG FOOTBALL
Division_Blue

CVR Vikings

Field: iGym (West)

TIME:     9:30 AM

Griswold Tigers

Muscatine Warriors

CVR Vikings

CVR Vikings

Muscatine Warriors

Muscatine Warriors

Griswold Tigers

Cedar Rapids Hawks

TIME:    11:30 AM TIME:     12:30 PM

CONSOLATION BRACKET WINNER'S BRACKET

Griswold Tigers

Field: iGym (West) Field: iGym (West)

Griswold Tigers

TIME:     10:30 AM



6

44

24

6

38

26

2022 STATE FLAG FOOTBALL

1st
TIME:     10:30 AM

Division_Green

Field: MAC (Center)
Rolling Thunder 2 2 0

Link Punishers

Field: MAC (Center)

TIME:    9:30 AM

Rolling Thunder 2 FINAL 
PLACE

3rd

TEAMS WINS LOSSES
POINTS 
SCORED

POINTS 
AGAINST

Link Punishers 0 2

Link Punishers

Muscatine Marauders

2nd

Muscatine Marauders

Muscatine Marauders

Field: MAC (Center)

Muscatine Marauders 1 1

Rolling Thunder 2

Rolling Thunder 2

TIME:     11:30 AM

Rolling Thunder 2



54

24

18

60

52

28

2022 STATE FLAG FOOTBALL

3rd
TIME:     10:30 AM

Division_Red

Field: McGrath (East)
Rolling Thunder 3 0 2

Sioux City Knights

Field: McGrath (East)

TIME:    9:30 AM

Rolling Thunder 3 FINAL 
PLACE

2nd

TEAMS WINS LOSSES
POINTS 
SCORED

POINTS 
AGAINST

Sioux City Knights 1 1

Sioux City Knights

Boone Bulls

1st

Boone Bulls

Boone Bulls

Field: McGrath (East)

Boone Bulls 2 0

Boone Bulls

Sioux City Knights

TIME:     11:30 AM

Rolling Thunder 3


